
    
 

  
 

 

SUP Piranja 2022 
 

Results: Junior 

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 62 Arne Mohar, Male, Amanzi Sup Klub 1,0 1 

2 85 Hana Rudolf, Female, NNN 2,0 2 

Results: SUP 

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 25 Boštjan Rudolf, Male, NNN 1,0 1 

2 15 Patrik Šime Olič, Male, Šd Keka 2,0 2 

3 11 Dejan Mohar, Male, Amanzi Sup Klub 3,0 3 

4 2 Bojan Boštjančič, Male, Sup klub 4,0 4 

5 74 Maj Abbas Jokhadar, Male, SUP klub 5,0 5 

6 8 Luka Kožar, Male, Sup klub ljubljana 6,0 6 

7 23 Rok Puvar, Male, RIPzTEAM 7,0 7 

8 22 Gregor Mohorič, Male, Amanzi Sup Klub 8,0 8 

9 6 Boštjan Kisovec, Male, Suplub 9,0 9 

10 3 Gregor Mohar, Male, Amanzi Sup Klub 10,0 10 

11 21 Rok Vettorazzi, Male, Sup klub 11,0 11 

12 68 Maja Dolžan, Female, Sup klub ljubljana 12,0 12 

13 28 Denis Matjaž, Male, SupKlub 13,0 13 

14 72 Polona Pušljar, Female, Naredi nekaj za naravo (NNN) 14,0 14 

15 33 Luka Vettorazzi, Male, Sup klub 15,0 15 

16 13 Aljoša Žnidaršič, Male, SUP Klub 16,0 16 

17 60 Natalija Fon Boštjančič, Female, Sup klub 17,0 17 

18 10 Mihael Vauhnik, Male, Tikiteam 18,0 18 

19 14 Dejan Tomšič, Male, ŠD Bum 19,0 19 

20 9 Matevž Žnidaršič, Male, ŠD Bum 20,0 20 

21 5 Tadej Žnidaršič, Male, ŠD Bum 21,0 21 

22 7 Zlatan Delič, Male, ŠD Bum 22,0 22 

 



 
  

 

  
 

    
 

 
 

Results: SUP / Člani/Članice 

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 15 Patrik Šime Olič, Male, Šd Keka 1,0 1 

2 2 Bojan Boštjančič, Male, Sup klub 2,0 2 

3 8 Luka Kožar, Male, Sup klub ljubljana 3,0 3 

4 22 Gregor Mohorič, Male, Amanzi Sup Klub 4,0 4 

5 68 Maja Dolžan, Female, Sup klub ljubljana 5,0 5 

6 72 Polona Pušljar, Female, Naredi nekaj za naravo (NNN) 6,0 6 

7 60 Natalija Fon Boštjančič, Female, Sup klub 7,0 7 

Results: SUP / Fun 

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 25 Boštjan Rudolf, Male, NNN 1,0 1 

2 11 Dejan Mohar, Male, Amanzi Sup Klub 2,0 2 

3 3 Gregor Mohar, Male, Amanzi Sup Klub 3,0 3 

4 14 Dejan Tomšič, Male, ŠD Bum 4,0 4 

5 9 Matevž Žnidaršič, Male, ŠD Bum 5,0 5 

6 5 Tadej Žnidaršič, Male, ŠD Bum 6,0 6 

7 7 Zlatan Delič, Male, ŠD Bum 7,0 7 

Results: SUP / Kahuna 

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 6 Boštjan Kisovec, Male, Suplub 1,0 1 

2 21 Rok Vettorazzi, Male, Sup klub 2,0 2 

3 28 Denis Matjaž, Male, SupKlub 3,0 3 

4 13 Aljoša Žnidaršič, Male, SUP Klub 4,0 4 

Results: SUP / Mladinci/Mladinke 

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 74 Maj Abbas Jokhadar, Male, SUP klub 1,0 1 

2 33 Luka Vettorazzi, Male, Sup klub 2,0 2 

Results: SUP / Napihljivi 

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 23 Rok Puvar, Male, RIPzTEAM 1,0 1 

2 10 Mihael Vauhnik, Male, Tikiteam 2,0 2 
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